SCHEDULE - KINGS

Date

Oct 17, 21
Oct 24, 21
Oct 31, 21
Nov 07, 21
Nov 14, 21
Nov 21, 21
Nov 28, 21
Dec 05, 21
Dec 12, 21
Dec 19, 21

Home
BRUINS
KINGS
KINGS
KINGS
OILERS
LEAFS
BRUINS
KINGS
LEAFS
KINGS

fall 2021 / UNDER 14 (2007-2008)

S

A O W M=

Visitor
KINGS
OILERS
LEAFS
BRUINS
KINGS
KINGS
KINGS
LEAFS
KINGS
BRUINS

Time

12:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
1:00 pm
12:00 pm
12:00 pm

Location

Childrens Arena
Childrens Arena
Childrens Arena
Childrens Arena
Childrens Arena
Childrens Arena
Childrens Arena
Childrens Arena
Childrens Arena

Childrens Arena



